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REPLY TO CENTRAL FLORIDA OFFICE 

April 6, 2007 

MARTIN S .  FRIEDMAN, P.A. 
VALERIE L .  LORD 
BRIAN J. SI'RIIET 

HAND DELIVERY 

Ms. Ann Cole 
Commission Clerk 
Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

Re: Docket No.: 050281-WS; Application of Plantation Bay Utility Company for Increase 
in Water and Wastewater Rates in Volusia County, Florida 
Our File No.: 36062.06 

Dear Ms. Cole: 

Enclosed for filing in the above-referenced docket are the water and wastewater 
consumption reports for the month of March 2007, and the quarterly reports for the period 
January to March, 2007, as required by Order No. PSC-06-017OA-PAA-WS. 

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to give me a call. 

Very-tiyly yours, 

L,- ' 
For the Firm 

VLL/tlc 
Enclosures 

cc: Ms. Sonica Bruce, Division of Economic Regulation (w/enc. - by hand delivery) 
Mr. Douglas R. Ross, Jr. (w/o enclosures - by U.S. Mail) 
Ms. Jean Trinder (w/o enclosures - by U.S. Mail) 
Ms. Nancy Boccuzzi (w/enclosures - by U.S. Mail) [?tJ::tP'.'h C, 7 L1'. t.t?f"S -,CATf 
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PLANTATION BAY UTILITY COMPANY (386-437-9185) 

15,859,000 

First Quarter 
January - March 
2007 

92,983.82 

Customer 
Class 

GENERAL 

RS 

518" x 314" 24 148,000 692.36 

Water Docket #050281 WS 

Full 314" 

1 

Meter Size 

0 

6 2 1,000 219.03 

518'' 

2 

3 I' 

4" 

6 'I 

1 %" 

5 196,000 836.00 

1 1,000 169.63 

1 0 260.37 

0 

2 

3 

4" 

6" 

Number of 
Bills 

4,4 14 

0 

0 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Revenues 
Billed 

100,000 61 1.42 

I I 1 %" I 9 1 181,0001 1,009.82 



PLANTATION BAY UTILITY COMPANY - DOCKET #050281WS 

Wastewater 

First Quarter 
January - March 
2007 

Customer 
Class 

Meter Size 

GENERAL 5/8" 24 

Full 314" 0 

1 6 

1 Y2" 9 

2 3 

3 0 

4" 0 

6 I' 0 

518" 

1-1/2" 

148,000 1,03 5 .OO 

2 1,000 353.01 

181,000 1543.92 

196,000 1,232.25 

Number of 
Bills 

I 

Gallons 
Sold 

Revenues 1 
Billed 

3,915 I 15,254,000 1 117,436.66 1 
6 I 100,000 305.62 1 



~ 

PLANTATION BAY UTILITY COMPANY (386-437-9185) 

518" 8 54,000 

Full 314" 0 

ill, 2 8,000 

1 1/" 3 50,000 

Water Docket #050281 WS 

244.74 

76.00 

305.71 

Customer 
Class 

2 

3 

4" 

6 I' 

Meter Size 

3 65,000 277.67 

1 1,000 169.63 

1 0 260.37 

0 

Number of 
Bills 

Gallons 
Sold 

Revenues 
Billed Month 

30,422.84 March, 2007 518" 1,466 5,101,000 RS 

Full 314" 0 

1 0 

2 26,000 181.88 

0 

0 

2" 

3 

4" 0 
~ 

6" 0 

GENERAL 



PLANTATION BAY UTILITY COMPANY - DOCKET #050281WS 

Wastewater 

Gallons 
Sold 

4,989,000 

Month 
Revenues 

Billed 

39,129.90 March, 2007 

Number of 
Bills 

RES 518” x 3/4“ 

1-1/2” 

1303 

GENERAL 518” 8 54,000 

Full 314” 0 

I I t  2 8,000 

1 Y2” 3 50,000 

2 I t  1 65,000 

3 f1  0 

4” 0 

6 0 

2 

364.18 

121.78 

472.17 

409.38 

26,000 I 104.16 I 


