### Law Offices

## ROSE, SUNDSTROM & BENTLEY, LLP

2548 Blairstone Pines Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Frederick L. Aschauer, Jr.
Chris H. Bentley, P.A.
Robert C. Brannan
F. Marshall Deterding
John R. Jenkins, P.A.
Kyle L. Kemper
Steven T. Mindlin, P.A.
Chasity H. O'Steen
Daren L. Shippy
William E. Sundstrom, P.A.
Diane D. Tremor, P.A.
John L. Wharton

ROBERT M. C. ROSE (1924-2006)

(850) 877-6555 Fax (850) 656-4029 www.rsbattorneys.com CENTRAL FRORIDA OFFICIO SANLANDO CENTER 2180 W. STOTE ROAD 434, SUTTE 2118 LONGWOOD, FLORIDA 32779 (407) 830-6331 FAX (407) 830-8522

REPLY TO CENTRAL FLORIDA OFFICE

Mangan

April 6, 2007

MARTIN S. FRIEDMAN, P.A. VALERIE L. LORD BRIAN J. STREET

#### HAND DELIVERY

Ms. Ann Cole Commission Clerk Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850

Re:

Docket No.: 050281-WS; Application of Plantation Bay Utility Company for Increase

in Water and Wastewater Rates in Volusia County, Florida

Our File No.: 36062.06

Dear Ms. Cole:

Enclosed for filing in the above-referenced docket are the water and wastewater consumption reports for the month of March 2007, and the quarterly reports for the period January to March, 2007, as required by Order No. PSC-06-0170A-PAA-WS.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Very truly yours,

VALERIE L. LORD

For the Firm

VLL/tlc Enclosures

cc: Ms. Sonica Bruce, Division of Economic Regulation (w/enc. - by hand delivery)

Mr. Douglas R. Ross, Jr. (w/o enclosures - by U.S. Mail)

M:\1 ALTAMONTE\PLANTATION BAY\(.06) 2005 RATE CASE\PSC Clerk 030 (Monthly Report - March 2007 - Quarterly report).ltr.wpd

Ms. Jean Trinder (w/o enclosures - by U.S. Mail)

Ms. Nancy Boccuzzi (w/enclosures - by U.S. Mail)

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

02959 APR-65

# ORIGINAL

<b>P</b> ]	PLANTATION BAY UTILITY COMPANY (386-437-9185)					
Water Docket #050281WS						
First Quarter January – March 2007	Customer Class	Meter Size	Number of Bills	Gallons Sold	Revenues Billed	
	RS	5/8"	4,414	15,859,000	92,983.82	
		Full 3/4"	0			
		1"	0			
		1 1/2"	6	100,000	611.42	
		2"	0			
		3".	0			
		4"	0			
		6"	0			
	GENERAL	5/8" x 3/4"	24	148,000	692.36	
		Full 3/4"	0			
		1"	6	21,000	219.03	
		1 1/2"	9	181,000	1,009.82	
		2"	5	196,000	836.00	
,		3"	1	1,000	169.63	
		4"	1	0	260.37	
		6"	0			

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE 02959 APR-6 &

## PLANTATION BAY UTILITY COMPANY – DOCKET #050281WS

Wastewater						
First Quarter January – March 2007	Customer Class	Meter Size	Number of Bills	Gallons Sold	Revenues Billed	
	RES	5/8"	3,915	15,254,000	117,436.66	
·		1-1/2"	6	100,000	305.62	
	GENERAL	5/8"	24	148,000	1,035.00	
		Full 3/4"	0			
		1"	6	21,000	353.01	
		1 ½"	9	181,000	1543.92	
		2"	3	196,000	1,232.25	
		3"	0			
		4"	0			
		6"	0			

Water Docket #050281WS					
Month	Customer Class	Meter Size	Number of Bills	Gallons Sold	Revenues Billed
March, 2007	RS	5/8"	1,466	5,101,000	30,422.84
		Full 3/4"	0		
		1"	0		
		1 1/2"	2	26,000	181.88
		2"	0		
		3"	0		
		4"	0		
		6"	0		
	GENERAL	5/8"	8 .	54,000	244.74
		Full 3/4"	0		
		1".	2	8,000	76.00
		1 ½"	3	50,000	305.71
		2"	3	65,000	277.6
		3"	1	1,000	169.63
		4"	1	0	260.3
		6"	0		

## PLANTATION BAY UTILITY COMPANY – DOCKET #050281WS

Wastewater						
Month	Customer Class	Meter Size	Number of Bills	Gallons Sold	Revenues Billed	
March, 2007	RES	5/8" x 3/4"	1303	4,989,000	39,129.90	
		1-1/2"	2	26,000	104.16	
	GENERAL	5/8"	8	54,000	364.18	
		Full 3/4"	0			
		1"	2	8,000	121.78	
		1 ½"	3	50,000	472.17	
		2"	1	65,000	409.38	
		3"	0			
		4"	0			
		6"	0			